
Zawody: Borzęciński Tyta Run v2

Wyniki zawodów
Kępa Sport

www.kepasport.pl
kontakt@kepasport.pl

tel. 604 392 461

Grupa 2: Elite

WynikKlubGrupa 2MiastoPłećUczestnikNumerMiejsce

00:28:24 Podhalańskie Dziki - Gorący Potok Team Elite WisniowaM Opiał Grzegorz421

00:30:06 (+01:41) WATAHA Elite PrzemyślM Jaciów Paweł212

00:30:31 (+02:07) Podhalańskie Dziki - Gorący Potok Team Elite Nowy TargM Krzystyniak Robert283

00:30:57 (+02:33) Hunters OCR Team Elite Wola DębińskaM Witek Piotr524

00:31:11 (+02:47) Koniu Squad Elite KrakówM Deryło Mateusz75

00:31:15 (+02:51) Podhalańskie Dziki - Gorący Potok Team Elite KrakówM Raczek Radosław446

00:31:16 (+02:52) Hunters OCR Team Elite Strzelce MałeM Wilk Tomasz517

00:33:18 (+04:54) BeFit24Team Elite KrakówM Wierzbicki Daniel508

00:33:47 (+05:23) MSFIT GOSTYŃ Elite GarzynM Markowski Fabian369

00:34:44 (+06:20) Koniu Squad Elite ZembrzyceM Oleś Rafał27210

00:34:55 (+06:30) Podhalańskie Dziki - Gorący Potok Team Elite TarnówM Szumlański Marcin4711

00:36:47 (+08:23) RMF 4RT Gladiators Elite Lipnica WielkaM Broda Tomasz312

00:37:48 (+09:24) RMF 4RT Gladiators Elite KiczoryM Broda Mateusz213

00:37:49 (+09:25) Carpathian Runners Elite RzeszówM Dąbrowski Tomasz614

00:38:05 (+09:40) Kocham Słodkie Elite KępieM Lepiarz Michał3115

00:38:14 (+09:50) UNIT 37 Elite TarnówM Gąsiorowski Karol1216

00:40:52 (+12:27) Koniu Squad Elite RącznaM Józefczyk Piotr2217

00:41:01 (+12:37) Dragon Runners Elite KrakówM Hudaszek Zbigniew1818

00:41:11 (+12:47) Hunters OCR Team Elite TarnówM Zdeb Maciej5519

00:42:49 (+14:25) Carpathian Runners Elite RzeszówM Czach Tobiasz520

00:43:35 (+15:10)  Elite BoguciceM Góra Dawid1321

00:43:59 (+15:35)  Elite CZUDECM BIELA Marek122

00:44:32 (+16:07) Charakterni Sports Elite Wał-RudaM Halastra Piotr1523

00:44:34 (+16:09) Dragon Runners Elite Wielka WieśM Franczyk Artur924

00:45:34 (+17:10) Husaria Race Team Elite Bielsko BiałaM Duszyński Igor825

00:45:43 (+17:19)  Elite Łęg TarnowskiM Szumlański Zbigniew26826

00:49:09 (+20:45) Wartkie Zbóje Elite ZakopaneM Zając Artur5427

00:50:37 (+22:13) Hunters OCR Team Elite Nowe ŻukowiceK Klonowicz Patrycja2628

00:52:08 (+23:43) Koniu Squad Elite KrakówM Kędziora Bogumił2529

00:53:33 (+25:09) Hunters OCR Team Elite TarnówM Kargul Grzegorz2430

00:57:25 (+29:01) Wartkie Zbóje Elite ZakopaneM Łacek Rafał3231

00:57:40 (+29:16) Dziady OCR Elite KrakówK Trojan Anna4932

00:58:33 (+30:09) UNIT 37 Elite Wola RzędzińskaM Marczyński Jacek3533

00:59:28 (+31:04) Koniu Squad Elite KrakówM Włodarczyk Jan5334

01:00:20 (+31:56)  Elite SudołekM Nowak Łukasz4135



WynikKlubGrupa 2MiastoPłećUczestnikNumerMiejsce

01:01:09 (+32:45)  Elite KomorówM Błąkała Damian26936

01:02:27 (+34:03) Koniu Squad Elite KrakówK Ryś Marzena4537

01:03:23 (+34:59)  Elite DziewinM Pacura Rafał4338

01:04:25 (+36:01) Koniu Squad Elite KrakówK Kaleta Anna2339

01:06:18 (+37:53)  Elite KrakówM Trojan Grzegorz4840

01:11:44 (+43:20) Spartańska Dzicz Elite ZalasowaM Sarad Zbigniew4641

01:11:59 (+43:34) UNIT 37 Elite JasieńM Łanocha Michał3342

01:16:43 (+48:19)  Elite TarnówM Łata Łukasz3443

01:18:46 (+50:22) Koniu Squad Elite KrakówM Hanusiak Leszek1644

01:32:54 (+01:04:30)  Elite LublinM Ulanowski Michał27145



Zawody: Borzęciński Tyta Run v2

Wyniki zawodów
Kępa Sport

www.kepasport.pl
kontakt@kepasport.pl

tel. 604 392 461

Płeć: Mężczyźni
Grupa 2: Elite

WynikKlubGrupa 2Miasto
Kat.

wiek.
PłećUczestnikNumerMiejsce

00:28:24 Podhalańskie Dziki - Gorący Potok Team Elite Wisniowa2M Opiał Grzegorz421

00:30:06 (+01:41) WATAHA Elite Przemyśl1M Jaciów Paweł212

00:30:31 (+02:07) Podhalańskie Dziki - Gorący Potok Team Elite Nowy Targ3M Krzystyniak Robert283

00:30:57 (+02:33) Hunters OCR Team Elite Wola Dębińska2M Witek Piotr524

00:31:11 (+02:47) Koniu Squad Elite Kraków1M Deryło Mateusz75

00:31:15 (+02:51) Podhalańskie Dziki - Gorący Potok Team Elite Kraków1M Raczek Radosław446

00:31:16 (+02:52) Hunters OCR Team Elite Strzelce Małe2M Wilk Tomasz517

00:33:18 (+04:54) BeFit24Team Elite Kraków3M Wierzbicki Daniel508

00:33:47 (+05:23) MSFIT GOSTYŃ Elite Garzyn2M Markowski Fabian369

00:34:44 (+06:20) Koniu Squad Elite Zembrzyce1M Oleś Rafał27210

00:34:55 (+06:30) Podhalańskie Dziki - Gorący Potok Team Elite Tarnów2M Szumlański Marcin4711

00:36:47 (+08:23) RMF 4RT Gladiators Elite Lipnica Wielka1M Broda Tomasz312

00:37:48 (+09:24) RMF 4RT Gladiators Elite Kiczory2M Broda Mateusz213

00:37:49 (+09:25) Carpathian Runners Elite Rzeszów2M Dąbrowski Tomasz614

00:38:05 (+09:40) Kocham Słodkie Elite Kępie2M Lepiarz Michał3115

00:38:14 (+09:50) UNIT 37 Elite Tarnów2M Gąsiorowski Karol1216

00:40:52 (+12:27) Koniu Squad Elite Rączna2M Józefczyk Piotr2217

00:41:01 (+12:37) Dragon Runners Elite Kraków1M Hudaszek Zbigniew1818

00:41:11 (+12:47) Hunters OCR Team Elite Tarnów1M Zdeb Maciej5519

00:42:49 (+14:25) Carpathian Runners Elite Rzeszów2M Czach Tobiasz520

00:43:35 (+15:10)  Elite Bogucice1M Góra Dawid1321

00:43:59 (+15:35)  Elite CZUDEC2M BIELA Marek122

00:44:32 (+16:07) Charakterni Sports Elite Wał-Ruda1M Halastra Piotr1523

00:44:34 (+16:09) Dragon Runners Elite Wielka Wieś2M Franczyk Artur924

00:45:34 (+17:10) Husaria Race Team Elite Bielsko Biała1M Duszyński Igor825

00:45:43 (+17:19)  Elite Łęg Tarnowski2M Szumlański Zbigniew26826

00:49:09 (+20:45) Wartkie Zbóje Elite Zakopane2M Zając Artur5427

00:52:08 (+23:43) Koniu Squad Elite Kraków2M Kędziora Bogumił2528

00:53:33 (+25:09) Hunters OCR Team Elite Tarnów1M Kargul Grzegorz2429

00:57:25 (+29:01) Wartkie Zbóje Elite Zakopane2M Łacek Rafał3230

00:58:33 (+30:09) UNIT 37 Elite Wola Rzędzińska3M Marczyński Jacek3531

00:59:28 (+31:04) Koniu Squad Elite Kraków2M Włodarczyk Jan5332

01:00:20 (+31:56)  Elite Sudołek1M Nowak Łukasz4133

01:01:09 (+32:45)  Elite Komorów2M Błąkała Damian26934



WynikKlubGrupa 2Miasto
Kat.

wiek.
PłećUczestnikNumerMiejsce

01:03:23 (+34:59)  Elite Dziewin1M Pacura Rafał4335

01:06:18 (+37:53)  Elite Kraków2M Trojan Grzegorz4836

01:11:44 (+43:20) Spartańska Dzicz Elite Zalasowa1M Sarad Zbigniew4637

01:11:59 (+43:34) UNIT 37 Elite Jasień1M Łanocha Michał3338

01:16:43 (+48:19)  Elite Tarnów2M Łata Łukasz3439

01:18:46 (+50:22) Koniu Squad Elite Kraków2M Hanusiak Leszek1640

01:32:54 (+01:04:30)  Elite Lublin2M Ulanowski Michał27141



Zawody: Borzęciński Tyta Run v2

Wyniki zawodów
Kępa Sport

www.kepasport.pl
kontakt@kepasport.pl

tel. 604 392 461

Płeć: Kobiety
Grupa 2: Elite

WynikKlubGrupa 2Miasto
Kat.

wiek.
PłećUczestnikNumerMiejsce

00:50:37 Hunters OCR Team Elite Nowe Żukowice1K Klonowicz Patrycja261

00:57:40 (+07:03) Dziady OCR Elite Kraków4K Trojan Anna492

01:02:27 (+11:50) Koniu Squad Elite Kraków1K Ryś Marzena453

01:04:25 (+13:48) Koniu Squad Elite Kraków2K Kaleta Anna234
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